

Name of Work- Gopipatti Muslim Tola to Dekuli-
 Situation of Work- Si Sauni.
 Agency by which work is executed- Block Bahadurpur
 Date of Measurement- Departmental.
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Date of entry:- 30.03.2022.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Labour and placing					
brickbats with light					
Raining including east					
of brickbats by					
toucher d. do					
(IN 1ST KM.)					
1x 3.00 x 3.00 x 0.225 = 2.025 m ³					
1x 5.00 x 3.00 x 0.367 = 5.500 "					
1x 25.00 x 3.35 x 0.350 = 32.375 "					
1x 4.00 x 1.00 x 0.400 = 1.600 "					
1x 1.00 x 3.00 x 0.300 = 0.900 "					
1x 5.00 x 0.50 x 0.400 = 1.000 "					
1x 2.50 x 3.00 x 0.450 = 3.375 "					
1x 20.00 x 2.25 x 0.300 = 13.500 "					
1x 2.00 x 3.25 x 0.400 = 2.600 "					
1x 11.00 x 3.65 x 0.600 = 24.090 "					
1x 3.00 x 3.00 x 0.350 = 3.150 "					
1x 1.00 x 0.90 x 0.150 = 0.135 "					
1x 3.00 x 0.60 x 0.075 = 0.135 "					
1x 4.00 x 1.30 x 0.113 = 0.585 "					
1x 11.00 x 3.25 x 0.300 = 10.725 "					
1x 6.50 x 3.75 x 0.300 = 7.310 "					
1x 5.00 x 3.30 x 0.075 = 1.238 "					
1x 1.20 x 1.20 x 0.150 = 0.216 "					

C. O. Q = 110.454 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Labour and placing Brick Bats With light ramming including cost of Bricks & bats by trolley ch-dy -					
(a)	N.P. $\frac{3}{(1)(a)}$	1st KM-	149.20 m ²		
@ Rs. 1872 = 45/m ²				Rs. 2,34,291-51	
(b)	V.P. $\frac{3}{(1)(b)}$	2nd KM-	329.52 m ²		
@ Rs. 2004 = 96/m ²				Rs. 6,60,674-40	
				Rs. 9,54,965-92	
Add:	12%	GST		Rs. 1,14,595-91	
"	1%	LC		Rs. 9,549-66	
"	Sargimorag Fee				
BrickBats,					
(c)		149.20 m ² .			
(d)		329.52 "			
		<u>478.72 m²</u>			
@ Rs. 1032=00 X 0.10				Rs. 49,403-90	
				Rs. 11,28,515-39.	
				R.S. 11,28,515=00.	
P. Kani 30.03.2022 J.E.		Janki G.T. Sutar A.C.B.		30.3.22 JE	